

REALTORS®

2023 REALTOR of the Year Nomination Form

Rules and Guidelines

- 1. The nominee **MUST BE A PRIMARY REALTOR® Member** of Aspire North REALTORS®
- 2. Only nominations received by the **deadline of JULY 7, 2023** will be considered.
- 3. The current President and Past President of the Board of Directors are not eligible.
- 4. The winner will be announced in July, and their name submitted by Aspire North as a nominee for the Michigan REALTOR® of the Year Award. The Winner will also be recognized at the Aspire North General Membership Meeting in October and the 2023 Aspire North Awards Ceremony.

And MOST IMPORTANT of ALL . . .

This Year's winner will be determined by the following categories:

- 1. **REALTOR® Spirit** | Faithfulness to principles of organized real estate, laws, and regulations of the Aspire North and the Code of Ethics of NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, efforts to encourage good real estate practice among other real estate brokers, time spent with press and the public explaining the real estate profession.
- 2. **Activity in Civic Affairs** | Local, state, and national participation in civic and service clubs, charitable activities, political action, RPAC Contributor, fraternal or religious groups. (Consider expanding on language/criteria; both Michigan REALTORS® and NAR emphasize this)
- 3. **Local Involvement |** Association/committee work, special assignments, seminar activity, educational work, membership/offices held in local chapters of institutes/societies.
- 4. **Business Accomplishments** | Public recognition of business conduct, service to clients, imaginative and creative advertising programs, rehabilitation work, land utilization, etc.
- 5. Comments supporting the above criteria and additional remarks that demonstrate the caliber of the nominee.





REALTORS®

Please complete & email to jennifer@aspirenorthrealtors.com by July 7, 2023

I would like to nominate:

NAME:
COMPANY:
NOMINATED BY:
Please consider the above criteria very carefully before placing a name in the nomination and describe the qualifications of the nominee in the following Remarks Section.



REALTORS®

1			